
Luciacupen 2012

Stenhamra, 2012-12-15

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

40kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Amin Naderi BK Athén
1:10

02
0:36

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0  0  5 3

2 Gustav Söderström Uppsala Atletklubb
FS 9:0

51 ÖS
PS 13:5

33
 2  8  1  0  1  3  22 1

3 Frej Everit Enköpings BK
ÖS

FS 4:5

51
2:29

12
 1  6  1  0  0  1  9 2
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